B/W Controls
Signal and Alarm Panels
Automatic Alternators
Hydropneumatic Tank Control Systems
I B!W Controls
SECTION
8040
PAGE1

63
B/W Controls
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
SECTION
8040
PAGE3
BIW offers a large selection of control panels and our product identifica
tion system allows a specific panel to be clearly specified for ordering
purposes. The system is described below and examples are given on
the pages describing the particular type of pan'J! desired.
Brief information for selecting the BIW RELAY TYPE and RELAY SEN
SITIVITY is given below. For complete information refer to the catalog
sections covering the various BIW relays.
The first group of numbers is always 8040 to indicate a STANDARD
PANEL. ORDERING INFORMATION
There are four basic panel categories. Each of the categories has sev
eral standard models which are described on the pages indicated. A
CONTROL DESCRIPTION number is listed for each model. Also there
are usually extra features available and either the features symbol or an
X must be shown in the space for OPTIONAL FEATURES.
In addition to the complete catalog number for the control panel selected
from this catalog, electrode holders and electrodes must be ordered as
separate items as indicated on page 2.
Then there are spaces for LINE VOLTAGE and ENCLOSURE and the
symbols for these are listed on the product pages.
Also, if you wish BIW to verify that you have made the most suitable
selection of items, furnish us details on the desired control functions, and
the nature, temperature and pressure of the liquid.
If you need help - phone us for assistance . .
STANDARD CONTROL OPTIONAL LINE ENCLOSURE RELAY RELAY
PANEL -DESCRIPTION-FEATURES-VOLTAGE- TYPE -----TYPE -SENSITIVITY
'
L __ .!::! =:::;, I I
I I I
8040 Signals and Alarms See Page 4
Fixed Sequence Controls See Pages 5, 6 & 7
Automatic Alternator Controls See Pages 8, 9, 10 & 11
Application Information For
Hydropneu,matic Tank Control
Application Information For
Long Distance Control
See Pages 12 & 13
See Pages 14, 15 & 16
BIW RELAY SELECTION
The basic components of all standard control panels are BIW's unique control relays. Several types are
available to meet the requirements of a broad range of applications. All are designed on the conductivity
principle to provide level control operation from electrodes located in the liquid. They all feature a low
energy sensing circuit that will also operate from the contacts of process control devices such as float,
pressure, flow and temperature switches. Selection depends on the application requirements.
I BIW Controls
Type 1500 Induction Relay
See Catalog Section 1500
New enclosed field convertable contacts
Sensing circuit voltage: From 12 to 800 VAC
Contact rating : 1 HP @ 120 or 240 V single phase
: 25 Amp resistive
Series 52 Solid State Relay
See Catalog Section 5200
Low voltage field changeable sensing circuit
Two models 5200-L 5200-H
Sensing circuit voltage: 8 V.A.C. 9.6 V.D.C.
Contact rating: 10 Amp 10 Amp
@ 120 or 240 V.A.C.
Series 53 Control Relay
See Catalog Section 5300